

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24895/2008

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HOTEL CITY PLAZA

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Saini,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to cure the defects within ten days from today.

Call on 14.1.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar